Fixtures for Five Counties Div 1

Home Team Result Away Team Date )
Uxbridge Juniors A 2% - 2> Sheffield Uni 70's Graduates Thu 7th Oct 2021 1
Telepost 1% - 3% Jonathan Hawkins Juniors 1 Thu 7th Oct 2021 1
Uxbridge C 0-5 Uxbridge A Thu 7th Oct 2021 1
Malpas (Thursday) 3-2 Staines & Runnymede Thu 7th Oct 2021 1
Malpas (Tuesday) 4 - Y5 Surbiton Juniors Tue 12th Oct 2021 2
Surbiton Juniors 3-2 Uxbridge Juniors A Thu 21st Oct 2021 1
Jonathan Hawkins Juniors 1 5-0 Uxbridge C Thu 21st Oct 2021 1
Staines & Runnymede Afo- Yo Telepost Thu 21st Oct 2021 1
Sheffield Uni 70's Graduates 4-1 Malpas (Thursday) Thu 21st Oct 2021 1
Uxbridge A 4- Yo Malpas (Tuesday) Mon 25th Oct 2021 1
Uxbridge Juniors A 1% - 3% Malpas (Thursday) Thu 4th Nov 2021 1
Telepost Yo- 4% Sheffield Uni 70's Graduates Thu 4th Nov 2021 1
Uxbridge C 1-4 Staines & Runnymede Thu 4th Nov 2021 1
Surbiton Juniors 0-5 Uxbridge A Thu 4th Nov 2021 1
Malpas (Tuesday) 5-0 Jonathan Hawkins Juniors 1 Mon 15th Nov 2021 1
Uxbridge A 5-0 Uxbridge Juniors A Thu 18th Nov 2021 1
Jonathan Hawkins Juniors 1 5-0 Surbiton Juniors Thu 18th Nov 2021 1
Sheffield Uni 70's Graduates 5-0 Uxbridge C Thu 18th Nov 2021 1
Malpas (Thursday) 4-1 Telepost Thu 18th Nov 2021 1
Staines & Runnymede 1v5- 32 Malpas (Tuesday) Tue 23rd Nov 2021 1
Uxbridge C 1-4 Malpas (Thursday) Thu 2nd Dec 2021 1
Surbiton Juniors 2-3 Staines & Runnymede Thu 2nd Dec 2021 1
Uxbridge A 4-1 Jonathan Hawkins Juniors 1 Thu 2nd Dec 2021 1
Malpas (Tuesday) 2-3 Sheffield Uni 70's Graduates Tue 7th Dec 2021 1
Uxbridge Juniors A 4- Yo Telepost Thu 9th Dec 2021 1
Jonathan Hawkins Juniors 1 3-1 Uxbridge Juniors A Thu 16th Dec 2021 1
Staines & Runnymede 0-5 Uxbridge A Thu 16th Dec 2021 1
Sheffield Uni 70's Graduates 2Y5- 2> Surbiton Juniors Thu 16th Dec 2021 1
Malpas (Thursday) 2Y5- 2> Malpas (Tuesday) Thu 16th Dec 2021 1
Telepost 3Ye- 1% Uxbridge C Thu 16th Dec 2021 1
Uxbridge Juniors A 3-2 Uxbridge C Thu 6th Jan 2022 1
Malpas (Tuesday) - 1% Telepost Thu 6th Jan 2022 1
Surbiton Juniors Yo- 4% Malpas (Thursday) Thu 6th Jan 2022 1
Uxbridge A 2% - 2% Sheffield Uni 70's Graduates Thu 6th Jan 2022 1
Jonathan Hawkins Juniors 1 2Y5- 2> Staines & Runnymede Thu 6th Jan 2022 1
Staines & Runnymede 5-0 Uxbridge Juniors A Thu 20th Jan 2022 1
Sheffield Uni 70's Graduates 2% - 2% Jonathan Hawkins Juniors 1 Thu 20th Jan 2022 1
Malpas (Thursday) 1% - 3% Uxbridge A Thu 20th Jan 2022 1
Telepost 3-2 Surbiton Juniors Thu 20th Jan 2022 1
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Uxbridge C

Uxbridge Juniors A
Uxbridge A

Jonathan Hawkins Juniors 1
Staines & Runnymede
Surbiton Juniors
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0-5 Malpas (Tuesday)

1-4 Malpas (Tuesday)

5-0 Telepost

Yo- 4% Malpas (Thursday)

2-3 Sheffield Uni 70's Graduates
3-2 Uxbridge C

Thu 20th Jan 2022
Thu 3rd Feb 2022
Thu 3rd Feb 2022
Thu 3rd Feb 2022
Thu 3rd Feb 2022
Thu 3rd Feb 2022

Page 2/2



